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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

Tennis Doubles

F

50 TO 54

LORREAN LIM

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

SUEANN BOWERS 1

60 TO 64

JEANINE WALKER 1

PAULA COLEY 1

65 TO 69

CATHY SWAIN 1

SUSAN NEWSOM 1

JO ANN ROWE 2

WANDA MARTIN 2

70 TO 74

LYNN BLALACK 1

DANNA JO MATTHEWS 1

BRENDA FUNK 2

RUTH VANELLI 2

75 TO 79

BARBARA TURNER 1

LONA MAUPIN 1

MARILYN TAYLOR 1

SARAH ANTHONY 2

DELORES HISE 2

EMMA BASS 2

80 TO 84

CAROLYN SHUMAKE 1

Page 1 of 4



Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

GRACE MONTGOMERY 1

CAROLYN LUTTRELL 2

INGA BURKETT 2

M

65 TO 69

RICK BOWERS 1

STEVEN MALOGORSKI 1

70 TO 74

PAUL FULTZ 1

TERRY GESHKE 1

75 TO 79

CHARLIE GORHAM

KEN GOREE

80 TO 84

CLARENCE JACKSON 1

DON RAINEY 1

85 TO 89

STEPHEN FRANK 1

90 TO 94

DABNEY WELLFORD 1

Tennis Mixed 
Doubles

F

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

60 TO 64

SUEANN BOWERS 1

70 TO 74

PAT GESHKE 1

75 TO 79

LONA MAUPIN 1
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MARILYN TAYLOR 2

80 TO 84

GRACE MONTGOMERY 1

CAROLYN SHUMAKE 2

85 TO 89

DOT WELLFORD 1

M

55 TO 59

STEVEN MALOGORSKI

60 TO 64

RICK BOWERS

70 TO 74

TERRY GESHKE

75 TO 79

CHARLIE GORHAM

DON RAINEY

80 TO 84

CLARENCE JACKSON

BURNS LANDESS

85 TO 89

DABNEY WELLFORD

Tennis Singles

F

55 TO 59

DENISE FULGHAM 1

60 TO 64

PAULA COLEY 1

70 TO 74

JEANINE WALKER 1

CATHY SWAIN 2
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80 TO 84

CAROLYN LUTTRELL

85 TO 89

DOT WELLFORD 1

M

60 TO 64

GARY PITTMAN

65 TO 69

KENNY GORDON

STEVEN MALOGORSKI 1

75 TO 79

DON RUSSELL

KEN GOREE

PAUL FULTZ

CHARLIE GORHAM 1

HUGH LAMAR 2

80 TO 84

BURNS LANDESS 1

64
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